SYS-405Q-TCA7
Fanless Industrial Enclosed Computer with
Intel Atom® x6425RE Quad-Core Processor
 System
Processor	 Intel Atom x6425RE Quad-Core 1.9 GHz Processor
	 1.5 MB cache, 12W
Ethernet	 2x Gigabit Ethernet ports (Front Panel I/O)
RAM	 32GB DDR4 3200MHz RAM

•	 Bootable CFast and mSATA
WINSYSTEMS, INC. | 2890 112th Street, Grand Prairie, Texas 75050 | 817-274-7553 | sales@winsystems.com | www.winsystems.com
Order Information
PART NUMBERS SYS-405Q-TCA7 - Standard configuration SYS-405Q-TCA7-H - HDMI dual-display configuration
OPTIONS CFAST-INO-56G-I - 56GB CFast memory card
CFAST-INO-128G-I - 128GB CFast memory card
CFAST-INO-256G-I - 256GB CFast memory card
CFAST-INO-512G-I - 512GB CFast memory card
CFAST-INO-1TB-I - 1TB CFast memory card
MSATA options up to 2TB
DIN-rail mounting option